TSQA-1X8PMF
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Released Version 1.15 - August 2025
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
TSQA-1X8PMF
8 Channel, 5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Sub System, 1700 … 9800 MHz

RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Ordering Information
Name P/N Description
TSQA-1X8PMF 2003.6202.1 8 Channel, 5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Sub
System 1700 … 9800 MHz,
RF connectors on left side
TSQA-1X8PMF 2003.6202.2 8 Channel, 5 W Precise Automatic HTOL RF Sub
System 1700 … 9800 MHz,
RF connectors on right side
Device Options
Name P/N Description
TSQA-PRECISION CAL  Option for Ultra Precise Output Level Calibration
License Name: PRECISION_CAL
Extends the abs. level accuracy of the device to typ.
± 0.3 dB.
Includes a 72-hour continuous run calibration of the
device.
Factory calibration required and included.
Software Options
Name P/N Description
SW-GUI 2300.620SW.O1 Software Option for Graphical Web Interface
License Name: WEB_CONTROL
Included in the basic delivery
TSQA-PULSE MOD 2300.620SW.O2 Software Option for RF Pulse Modulator
License Name: PULSE_MODULATION
Installation via license key by the customer
TSQA-CIPC 2300.620SW.O3 Software Option for Channel Individual Power
Control
License Name: INDEP_CH_CONTROL
Installation via license key by the customer
TSQA-AUTOMATION CSALT 2300.620SW.O4 Software Option for Fully Automated Constant-Stress
Accelerated Lifetime Testing
License Name: AUTOMATION_CSALT
Installation via license key by the customer
TSQA-AUTOMATION SSALT 2300.620SW.O5 Software Option for Fully Automated Stepped-Stress
Accelerated Lifetime Testing
License Name: AUTOMATION_SSALT
Installation via license key by the customer
TSQA-AUTOMATION SWEEP  Software Option for Scalar Frequency Sweep on all